VCC-8HD30S-2SMC
VISCA
VCC-8HD20S-2SMC
 VCC HD PTZ CameraVCC-8 SERIES
KEY FEATURES
DESIGN
FUNCTIONALITY

control cable. • Phoenix Connection Cable Adapter included to provide convenience.
*IP and HDBaseT functionalities are NOT activated
ORDER INFORMATION
• VCC-8HD20S-2SMCBN   • VCC-8HD30S-2SMCBN                 (SDI+HDMI+IP+HDBaseT)
Product Specification
All models and specifications are subject to change without notice.
• VCC-CC45232 (RJ45 to RS232 Cable Adapter) • VCC-CC45422 (RJ45 to RS232 Cable Adapter)
• VCC-8HD20S-2SMC   • VCC-8HD30S-2SMC                        (SDI+HDMI)
Model No.
Camera
Image Sensor
Lens